



STARTER AND ALTERNATOR

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	808011A 1	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1	(See Index For Parts Breakdown)	
2	11	826710 15	NUT (.437-20)	2		
3	12	45176	WASHER	2		
4	16	57982	STUD (.437-20 x 1.875)	2		
5	12	20086	WASHER	1		
6	11	40136 10	NUT (M10)	1		
7	85	79695	BOOT	1		
8	12	30164	WASHER	1		
9	11	40026 3	NUT (M5)	2		
10	84	842433	HARNES ASSEMBLY-Alternator	1		1
11	23	842410	SPACER	1		1
12	12	843108	WASHER	1		
13	11	40026 5	NUT (M8)	1		
14	16	843365	STUD (.437-20 x 4.00)	2		1
15	16	843585	STUD (.375-24 x 4.00)	1		1
16		841434 2	BRACKET -Alternator	1		1
17	12	856774	WASHER	1		
18	11	826709113	NUT (.375-24)	1		
19	12	45176	WASHER	2		
20	11	826710 15	NUT (.437-20)	2		
21	16	843365	STUD (.437-20 x 4.00)	3		1
22	12	45176	WASHER	3		
23	11	826710 15	NUT (.437-20)	3		
24	57	842434	V BELT-Alternator	1		1
25		862030T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY	1	(Service Complete)	1
26		93936 2	PULLEY	1		
27	12	37998	WASHER	1		
28	11	826709 8	NUT (.250-20)	1		
29	11	79989	NUT (#10-24)	2		
30	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
31	11	21806	NUT (#10-24)	1		
32	12	847883	WASHER	1		
33	10	824459110	SCREW (M8 x 110)	1		
34	12	63032	WASHER	2		
35		842439	BRACE	1	(Oil Pan To Alternator)	
36	10	40003 54	SCREW (M8 x 30)	1		
37	11	826709113	NUT (.375-24)	1		
38	12	856774	WASHER	1		
39	16	818824	STUD (.375-24 x 1.590)	1	(To Oil Pan)	